PERFORMANCE
TR22-DM-TWPP
TR14-DM-TWPP
TR24-DM-TWPP
Model NO. Dimension Wattage Adjustable
Lumen Output
CCT Adjustable
High      Medium      Low

specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com / www.oktusa.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@okt-led.com
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
1. Base Model
2. Size
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
4. CCT
5. Efficacy
TW           CCT adjustable from 3500K, 4000K and 5000K.
PP         125lm/w
TR
3. Dimming
22           2'X2'
14           1'X4'
24           2'X4'
TR 22-DM-TWPP
TR
DM TW PP
 DIMENSION
23.74"
23.74"2x2ft
1x4ft 11.77"
47.72"
2x4ft
47.72"
23.74"
23.74"
1.74"
0.76"
DM          1-10V Dimming
Optional Function
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC power
fails  it immediately switches to the emergency ,
mode  operating for lighting up to 120 minutes. ,
When AC power is restored  it automatically ,
returns to the charging mode which meets critical
life-safety lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit ,
www.oktlighting.com or contact sales.
Fixture Efficacy Output Power 8w
125lm/w  1000 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
Finish
Electrical
LED Driver
Extruded aluminum housing with powder coat white finish
provides  long term performance and superior aesthetic.
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED driver,
with a standard 1-10V dimming which continuous
dims to 10% that works with many types of
controls. Tested Dimmers: Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv,
Leviton ® IP-710-DL.
Standard electronic driver is UL recognized
and available for 110-277V or 110-347V AC.
LED System
CRI
CCT
LED
Mounting
Minimum 80 color rendering index
Thermal
Management
Environment
CCT adjustable from 3500K, 4000K and
5000K with a great color consistency